
2023/24 YOUTH MINISTRY SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER

Youth Ministry Kickoff
Overview of the semester with Burgers and 
all the fixin’s, and a Bonfire with S’mores 

6:30-8:30 PM, St. Hilary Pavilion

Sunday, SeptEmber 24

Eucharist Roots in the Old Testament
Middle Eastern Food Extravaganza!

6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Snack, Community, Games & Lectio Devina
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, October 8

Sunday, October 22

FOR ALL DETAILS, VISIT STHILARYCHURCH.ORG/YOUTHMINISTRY

OCTOBER

Eucharist Roots in the New Testament
Mrs. McDermott’s Famous Taco Bar

6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Snack, Community, Games & Lectio Devina
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, November 5

Sunday, November 19

NOVEMBER

The Eucharist Banquet of Heaven: 
Book of Revelation

Service Project & Advent Themed Food
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, December 3

DECEMBER

Faith & Food Truck Festival
5:30 PM Outdoor Mass followed by 

Food Trucks and Entertainment

Sunday, SeptEmber 10

Gaudete Sunday Concert and Reception
7 PM in the church

Sunday, December 17



JANUARY

Mass Part One: Liturgy of the Word
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, January 7

Mass Part Two: Liturgy of the Eucharist
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Snack, Community, Games & Lectio Divina
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, February 4

Sunday, February 18

FEBRUARY

Teens Encounter Christ Retreat

Divine Mercy Sunday: Snack, Prayer and Adoration
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

April 5-7

Sunday, April 7

APRIL

Teen Retreat
Camp Carl in Ravenna, Ohio

March 1-3

MARCH

CLE 2:16 Teen Conference
(Details to come!)

Saturday, January 6

Welcome Home from Retreat! Social Night
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, March 10

Snack, Community, Games & Lectio Divina
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, January 21 Sent Out: The Eucharist in the World!
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, April 21

St. Patrick’s Day Party!
Wear green! Eat Irish food! Practice the Blarney!

6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, March 17

Snack, Community, Games & Lectio Divina
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Pentecost Celebration & Picnic
6:30-8:30 PM, Lower Level

Sunday, May 5

Sunday, May 19

MAY

FOR ALL DETAILS, VISIT 
STHILARYCHURCH.ORG/

YOUTHMINISTRY


